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2017 SE Karen Hamilton Memorial Meet - 1/7/2017

D.W. Wilson Community Center, Tullahoma, TN, Sanction #: 16SETSC1-9

25 yd pool

Results
 
Women 8 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SSA-SE  71 17.69Nelson, Isabelle

RRST-SE  72 18.28Hodges, Paizley

STAC-SE  83 19.38Elliott, Ella

TSC-SE  84 19.48Moyers, Cambree

STAC-SE  65 19.61Sampson, Ivy

SSA-SE  66 21.14Calderon-Diaz, Morelia

STAC-SE  87 22.29LaPointe, Landry

TSC-SE  88 22.70VanHoogen, Avery

TSC-SE  79 24.79Johnson, Samantha

STAC-SE  810 25.21Dewey, Meredith

SSA-SE  811 25.82Lee, Sydni

STAC-SE  612 26.05Randolph, Taylor

Deatur-SE  813 26.13Holzheimer, Klear

SSA-SE  614 27.49White, Cora

Deatur-SE  615 28.90Kurecki, McKenna

TSC-SE  616 29.41Dacosta, Finley

UN-SE  617 34.74Matthews, Ella

TSC-SE  518 45.34Brotemarkle, Jayla

TSC-SE  519 1:47.74Wittner, Zoey

 
Women 8 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SSA-SE  71 40.01Nelson, Isabelle

RRST-SE  72 42.67Hodges, Paizley

TSC-SE  83 46.17Moyers, Cambree

STAC-SE  84 46.74Elliott, Ella

STAC-SE  65 48.66Sampson, Ivy

STAC-SE  86 50.99LaPointe, Landry

STAC-SE  87 58.17Dewey, Meredith

Deatur-SE  88 1:01.58Holzheimer, Klear

STAC-SE  69 1:02.30Randolph, Taylor

TSC-SE  710 1:02.67Johnson, Samantha

SSA-SE  611 1:06.43White, Cora

Deatur-SE  612 1:16.19Kurecki, McKenna

 
Women 8 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RRST-SE  71 20.53Hodges, Paizley

STAC-SE  82 22.90LaPointe, Landry

STAC-SE  63 23.10Sampson, Ivy

TSC-SE  84 23.91Moyers, Cambree

STAC-SE  85 24.76Elliott, Ella

SSA-SE  66 24.89Calderon-Diaz, Morelia

SSA-SE  87 25.74Lee, Sydni

STAC-SE  88 26.40Dewey, Meredith

TSC-SE  79 28.82Johnson, Samantha

STAC-SE  610 29.78Randolph, Taylor

TSC-SE  811 29.88VanHoogen, Avery

Deatur-SE  812 30.14Holzheimer, Klear

TSC-SE  613 32.17Dacosta, Finley

Deatur-SE  614 36.43Kurecki, McKenna

SSA-SE  615 37.60White, Cora

TSC-SE  516 41.98Brotemarkle, Jayla

UN-SE  6--- DQMatthews, Ella

 
Women 8 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SSA-SE  71 22.72Nelson, Isabelle

SSA-SE  62 32.71Calderon-Diaz, Morelia

STAC-SE  83 35.41LaPointe, Landry

TSC-SE  84 36.56VanHoogen, Avery

TSC-SE  75 37.29Johnson, Samantha

STAC-SE  6--- DQRandolph, Taylor

STAC-SE  6--- DQSampson, Ivy

 
Women 8 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RRST-SE  71 21.38Hodges, Paizley

SSA-SE  72 22.07Nelson, Isabelle

TSC-SE  83 25.19Moyers, Cambree

STAC-SE  84 25.38Elliott, Ella

SSA-SE  65 27.91Calderon-Diaz, Morelia

TSC-SE  86 29.43VanHoogen, Avery

SSA-SE  87 36.75Lee, Sydni

TSC-SE  68 38.78Dacosta, Finley

 
Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RRST-SE  71 1:44.19Hodges, Paizley

44.41 59.78

SSA-SE  72 1:45.74Nelson, Isabelle

49.49 56.25

TSC-SE  83 2:16.35VanHoogen, Avery

1:02.36 1:13.99

STAC-SE  6--- DQSampson, Ivy

53.38 1:14.33

STAC-SE  8--- DQElliott, Ella

55.54 1:14.80

 
Women 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SSA-SE 101 34.13Turlington, Lily

RRST-SE  92 34.57Moody, Grace

Deatur-SE 103 36.23Brown, Kyra

MAC-SE  94 36.82Frazier, Loulie

MAC-SE  95 38.20Mauzy, Maya

TSC-SE  96 39.55Hoffner, Sarie

MAC-SE  97 39.98Neubauer, Caroline

STAC-SE  98 40.88Stringfield, Sophia

TSC-SE 109 44.84Uehlein, Ellie

TSC-SE  910 46.69DaCosta, Gabriella

RRST-SE  911 47.87Crunk, Emma

STAC-SE  912 50.07Cotten, Emerson

STAC-SE  913 52.94Benton, Ella

TSC-SE 1014 55.11Holder, Bryleigh

TSC-SE  915 55.57Northcott, Anna

TSC-SE  916 56.09Orr, Adyson

STAC-SE  917 58.10Davis, Maggy

TSC-SE  918 1:05.91Coker, Kensley

TSC-SE 1019 1:14.15Turrentine, JosEllen

STAC-SE 10--- NSSmith, Helen
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2017 SE Karen Hamilton Memorial Meet - 1/7/2017

D.W. Wilson Community Center, Tullahoma, TN, Sanction #: 16SETSC1-9

25 yd pool

Results
 
Women 9-10 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MAC-SE  91 1:25.09Frazier, Loulie

40.61 44.48

MAC-SE  92 1:28.63Mauzy, Maya

41.91 46.72

TSC-SE  93 1:35.24Hoffner, Sarie

41.07 54.17

MAC-SE  94 1:35.63Neubauer, Caroline

45.42 50.21

STAC-SE  95 1:38.21Stringfield, Sophia

45.30 52.91

STAC-SE  96 1:50.51Cotten, Emerson

53.12 57.39

TSC-SE 107 2:03.42Holder, Bryleigh

55.03 1:08.39

STAC-SE  98 2:03.52Benton, Ella

55.41 1:08.11

TSC-SE  99 2:14.53Northcott, Anna

59.83 1:14.70

STAC-SE  9--- NSDavis, Maggy

STAC-SE 10--- NSSmith, Helen

 
Women 9-10 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Deatur-SE 101 39.96Brown, Kyra

SSA-SE 102 41.18Turlington, Lily

MAC-SE  93 41.73Mauzy, Maya

STAC-SE  94 43.73Stringfield, Sophia

MAC-SE  95 47.42Frazier, Loulie

TSC-SE  96 49.93DaCosta, Gabriella

MAC-SE  97 50.55Neubauer, Caroline

TSC-SE 108 51.67Uehlein, Ellie

STAC-SE  99 53.66Cotten, Emerson

TSC-SE 1010 58.39Holder, Bryleigh

TSC-SE  911 59.57Northcott, Anna

STAC-SE  912 1:00.72Davis, Maggy

TSC-SE  913 1:01.42Orr, Adyson

STAC-SE  914 1:01.65Benton, Ella

TSC-SE  915 1:02.76Coker, Kensley

TSC-SE 1016 1:12.91Turrentine, JosEllen

RRST-SE  9--- DQMoody, Grace

RRST-SE  9--- DQCrunk, Emma

STAC-SE 10--- NSSmith, Helen

 
Women 9-10 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SSA-SE 101 43.27Turlington, Lily

RRST-SE  92 47.09Moody, Grace

Deatur-SE 103 48.72Brown, Kyra

MAC-SE  94 50.49Mauzy, Maya

MAC-SE  95 53.02Frazier, Loulie

TSC-SE  96 55.35Hoffner, Sarie

MAC-SE  97 57.10Neubauer, Caroline

TSC-SE  98 59.75DaCosta, Gabriella

STAC-SE  99 1:01.95Stringfield, Sophia

TSC-SE 1010 1:05.98Uehlein, Ellie

STAC-SE  911 1:06.56Cotten, Emerson

RRST-SE  912 1:17.87Crunk, Emma

TSC-SE 1013 1:34.00Turrentine, JosEllen

STAC-SE  9--- DQDavis, Maggy

 
Women 9-10 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RRST-SE  91 39.77Moody, Grace

Deatur-SE 102 42.31Brown, Kyra

MAC-SE  93 46.02Neubauer, Caroline

TSC-SE  94 47.04Hoffner, Sarie

MAC-SE  95 47.34Frazier, Loulie

MAC-SE  96 47.58Mauzy, Maya

TSC-SE 107 48.65Uehlein, Ellie

STAC-SE 10--- NSSmith, Helen

SSA-SE 10--- NSTurlington, Lily

 
Girls 9-10 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SSA-SE 101 1:24.45Turlington, Lily

41.50 42.95

RRST-SE  92 1:24.49Moody, Grace

38.53 45.96

Deatur-SE 103 1:29.10Brown, Kyra

39.46 49.64

TSC-SE  94 1:47.21Hoffner, Sarie

50.84 56.37

TSC-SE 105 1:48.84Uehlein, Ellie

48.58 1:00.26

TSC-SE  96 1:49.93DaCosta, Gabriella

47.55 1:02.38

STAC-SE 10--- NSSmith, Helen

 
Women 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SSA-SE 121 30.18Baker, Daisy

RRST-SE 122 30.46Meredith, MaKayla

RRST-SE 123 31.62McLean, Reece

Deatur-SE 124 32.71Ferryman, Christa

TSC-SE 115 32.93Murphy, Olivia

Deatur-SE 126 33.25Brown, Natalie

RRST-SE 117 33.85Rose, Carolina

STAC-SE 118 34.16Orr, Kenzie

STAC-SE 119 35.51Dummermuth, Jackie

RRST-SE 1210 35.60Hall, Ellaleigh

RRST-SE 1111 36.48Maybee, Ally

MAC-SE 1112 36.97Michaels, Reese

SSA-SE 1113 36.98Lee, Noelle

RRST-SE 1214 37.18Collier, Abby

RRST-SE 1115 37.25Clark, Catherine

TSC-SE 1216 37.70Aguirre, Natalie

RRST-SE 1217 38.37Cates, Jadyn

TSC-SE 1118 39.69VanHoogen, Allison

TSC-SE 1119 43.13Ray, Anna Claire

STAC-SE 1120 43.54LaPointe, Logan

TSC-SE 1121 46.08Gentry, Skylar
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2017 SE Karen Hamilton Memorial Meet - 1/7/2017

D.W. Wilson Community Center, Tullahoma, TN, Sanction #: 16SETSC1-9

25 yd pool

Results

(Women 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RRST-SE 11--- NSJohnson, Kenley

 
Women 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RRST-SE 121 1:11.85McLean, Reece

34.38 37.47

RRST-SE 122 1:12.25Meredith, MaKayla

35.12 37.13

TSC-SE 113 1:16.35Huffman, Sarah

36.60 39.75

STAC-SE 114 1:17.98Orr, Kenzie

37.78 40.20

RRST-SE 115 1:18.32Rose, Carolina

38.98 39.34

TSC-SE 116 1:20.95Murphy, Olivia

38.97 41.98

STAC-SE 117 1:22.73Dummermuth, Jackie

38.80 43.93

SSA-SE 118 1:23.70Lee, Noelle

40.77 42.93

MAC-SE 119 1:24.21Michaels, Reese

40.58 43.63

SSA-SE 1110 1:24.76Calderon-Diaz, Kimberly

39.92 44.84

RRST-SE 1211 1:25.05Hall, Ellaleigh

41.34 43.71

RRST-SE 1212 1:28.52Collier, Abby

42.82 45.70

STAC-SE 1113 1:38.25LaPointe, Logan

46.90 51.35

RRST-SE 11--- NSJohnson, Kenley

 
Girls 11-12 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RRST-SE 121 6:49.21McLean, Reece

36.78 39.39 40.92 42.13

42.58 42.54 42.71 41.93

42.07 38.16

TSC-SE 112 7:47.44Huffman, Sarah

47.43 48.67

48.76 50.43 49.29 48.93

46.90 43.47

 
Women 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SSA-SE 121 33.52Baker, Daisy

RRST-SE 112 36.18Rose, Carolina

TSC-SE 113 37.73Huffman, Sarah

Deatur-SE 124 38.69Ferryman, Christa

Deatur-SE 125 39.85Brown, Natalie

TSC-SE 116 40.46Murphy, Olivia

MAC-SE 117 41.39Michaels, Reese

RRST-SE 128 42.89Hall, Ellaleigh

TSC-SE 129 43.30Aguirre, Natalie

RRST-SE 1210 44.81Collier, Abby

RRST-SE 1111 45.09Clark, Catherine

RRST-SE 1112 45.31Maybee, Ally

SSA-SE 1113 45.59Lee, Noelle

TSC-SE 1114 48.07Ray, Anna Claire

STAC-SE 1115 49.06LaPointe, Logan

TSC-SE 1116 49.30VanHoogen, Allison

TSC-SE 1117 54.50Gentry, Skylar

RRST-SE 11--- NSJohnson, Kenley

 
Women 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SSA-SE 121 38.80Baker, Daisy

STAC-SE 112 43.27Dummermuth, Jackie

STAC-SE 113 44.75Orr, Kenzie

RRST-SE 124 45.26Meredith, MaKayla

Deatur-SE 125 45.40Brown, Natalie

RRST-SE 116 45.45Rose, Carolina

MAC-SE 117 48.02Michaels, Reese

TSC-SE 128 48.25Aguirre, Natalie

RRST-SE 129 48.57Hall, Ellaleigh

SSA-SE 1110 48.80Calderon-Diaz, Kimberly

RRST-SE 1211 49.92Collier, Abby

RRST-SE 1212 50.76Cates, Jadyn

RRST-SE 1113 51.26Clark, Catherine

TSC-SE 1114 57.88VanHoogen, Allison

SSA-SE 1115 1:00.07Lee, Noelle

STAC-SE 1116 1:00.65LaPointe, Logan

TSC-SE 1117 1:06.20Ray, Anna Claire

TSC-SE 1118 1:12.92Gentry, Skylar

RRST-SE 11--- NSJohnson, Kenley

 
Women 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RRST-SE 121 36.40McLean, Reece

STAC-SE 112 37.68Orr, Kenzie

Deatur-SE 123 38.95Brown, Natalie

TSC-SE 114 39.02Murphy, Olivia

TSC-SE 115 39.17Huffman, Sarah

RRST-SE 126 39.86Meredith, MaKayla

SSA-SE 117 40.18Calderon-Diaz, Kimberly

MAC-SE 118 42.92Michaels, Reese

STAC-SE 119 42.93Dummermuth, Jackie

RRST-SE 1110 43.15Maybee, Ally

RRST-SE 1211 43.31Hall, Ellaleigh

RRST-SE 1112 46.19Clark, Catherine

SSA-SE 1113 47.74Lee, Noelle

RRST-SE 1214 48.23Cates, Jadyn

TSC-SE 1115 48.75VanHoogen, Allison

TSC-SE 1116 1:29.53Gentry, Skylar

 
Women 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SSA-SE 121 1:13.45Baker, Daisy

34.80 38.65

RRST-SE 122 1:17.26McLean, Reece

34.81 42.45
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2017 SE Karen Hamilton Memorial Meet - 1/7/2017

D.W. Wilson Community Center, Tullahoma, TN, Sanction #: 16SETSC1-9

25 yd pool

Results

(Women 11-12 100 Yard IM)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Deatur-SE 123 1:22.84Brown, Natalie

37.98 44.86

RRST-SE 124 1:23.51Meredith, MaKayla

RRST-SE 115 1:25.52Rose, Carolina

38.58 46.94

STAC-SE 116 1:25.85Orr, Kenzie

40.63 45.22

STAC-SE 117 1:29.33Dummermuth, Jackie

42.38 46.95

TSC-SE 118 1:29.75Murphy, Olivia

40.35 49.40

TSC-SE 119 1:29.76Huffman, Sarah

38.03 51.73

SSA-SE 1110 1:31.77Calderon-Diaz, Kimberly

41.53 50.24

TSC-SE 1211 1:32.96Aguirre, Natalie

42.18 50.78

RRST-SE 1112 1:36.37Clark, Catherine

44.84 51.53

RRST-SE 1213 1:40.04Cates, Jadyn

46.07 53.97

RRST-SE 1114 1:40.50Maybee, Ally

44.71 55.79

TSC-SE 1115 1:42.22VanHoogen, Allison

48.23 53.99

TSC-SE 1116 1:52.24Ray, Anna Claire

50.35 1:01.89

STAC-SE 11--- DQLaPointe, Logan

49.78 1:01.36

RRST-SE 11--- NSJohnson, Kenley

 
Women 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SSA-SE 131 25.76Robbins, Maggie Ella

RRST-SE 142 26.73Tudor, Anna

STAC-SE 143 29.03Cevallos, Maya

Deatur-SE 134 29.59Holland, Anna

RRST-SE 135 29.86DeHart, Allison

STAC-SE 146 30.16Thomas, Madysen

STAC-SE 137 30.46Chippeaux, Erin

RRST-SE 138 30.47Giles, Ava

RRST-SE 139 30.92Jennette, Chloe

Deatur-SE 1410 31.36Driskell, Emily

RRST-SE 1311 33.06Adams, Izzy

TSC-SE 1312 33.51West, Abby

TSC-SE 1313 33.62Rickman, Christin Faith

TSC-SE 1314 33.72Northcott, Katie

TSC-SE 1315 35.75Cyr, Elanna

STAC-SE 1416 37.29Luna, Alexa

STAC-SE 1317 37.33Carter, Mataya

STAC-SE 1418 37.55Stewart, Autumn

RRST-SE 1419 39.00Barrett, Kayla

STAC-SE 14--- NSMcQuiston, Taylor

 
Women 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RRST-SE 141 58.80Tudor, Anna

27.94 30.86

STAC-SE 142 1:05.87Cevallos, Maya

31.00 34.87

STAC-SE 143 1:06.60Thomas, Madysen

32.28 34.32

RRST-SE 134 1:07.56DeHart, Allison

31.87 35.69

Deatur-SE 135 1:08.17Holland, Anna

33.59 34.58

STAC-SE 136 1:08.19Chippeaux, Erin

32.75 35.44

Deatur-SE 147 1:11.06Driskell, Emily

33.81 37.25

RRST-SE 138 1:11.42Giles, Ava

33.28 38.14

TSC-SE 139 1:14.56Northcott, Katie

36.31 38.25

TSC-SE 1310 1:20.57Rickman, Christin Faith

38.93 41.64

TSC-SE 1311 1:24.24Cyr, Elanna

40.91 43.33

STAC-SE 1412 1:31.59Stewart, Autumn

43.41 48.18

STAC-SE 1313 1:33.35Carter, Mataya

40.65 52.70

STAC-SE 1414 1:38.31Luna, Alexa

43.96 54.35

STAC-SE 14--- NSMcQuiston, Taylor

 
Girls 13-14 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

STAC-SE 141 6:12.65Thomas, Madysen

32.62 36.71 38.05 39.27

37.82 38.46 38.14 38.20

38.34 35.04

RRST-SE 132 6:48.76Jennette, Chloe

35.49 40.75 41.93 43.64

40.71 42.42 41.79 42.99

41.66 37.38

RRST-SE 133 6:49.50DeHart, Allison

34.28 39.69 40.56 40.70

42.49 42.91 43.87 43.40

43.09 38.51

 
Women 13-14 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SSA-SE 131 1:04.50Robbins, Maggie Ella

30.26 34.24

STAC-SE 142 1:14.44Thomas, Madysen

37.11 37.33

Deatur-SE 133 1:16.57Holland, Anna

37.87 38.70
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2017 SE Karen Hamilton Memorial Meet - 1/7/2017

D.W. Wilson Community Center, Tullahoma, TN, Sanction #: 16SETSC1-9

25 yd pool

Results

(Women 13-14 100 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Deatur-SE 144 1:17.16Driskell, Emily

37.46 39.70

RRST-SE 135 1:20.70DeHart, Allison

38.43 42.27

STAC-SE 146 1:20.87Cevallos, Maya

39.66 41.21

RRST-SE 137 1:22.86Jennette, Chloe

40.15 42.71

TSC-SE 138 1:27.35Rickman, Christin Faith

41.89 45.46

TSC-SE 139 1:28.79West, Abby

43.31 45.48

TSC-SE 1310 1:30.00Northcott, Katie

43.11 46.89

RRST-SE 1411 1:34.55Barrett, Kayla

STAC-SE 1312 1:39.76Carter, Mataya

47.21 52.55

TSC-SE 1313 1:42.68Cyr, Elanna

48.38 54.30

STAC-SE 1414 1:46.44Stewart, Autumn

52.67 53.77

STAC-SE 14--- DQLuna, Alexa

56.69 1:03.45

STAC-SE 14--- NSMcQuiston, Taylor

 
Women 13-14 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SSA-SE 131 1:14.40Robbins, Maggie Ella

34.49 39.91

STAC-SE 132 1:28.29Chippeaux, Erin

41.46 46.83

STAC-SE 143 1:31.55Cevallos, Maya

42.74 48.81

RRST-SE 134 1:37.20Giles, Ava

43.74 53.46

TSC-SE 135 1:39.89Cyr, Elanna

47.72 52.17

TSC-SE 136 1:49.26West, Abby

52.37 56.89

RRST-SE 147 1:51.11Barrett, Kayla

51.98 59.13

TSC-SE 138 1:51.18Northcott, Katie

53.01 58.17

STAC-SE 149 1:55.03Stewart, Autumn

54.93 1:00.10

STAC-SE 13--- DQCarter, Mataya

56.11 1:08.83

STAC-SE 14--- DQLuna, Alexa

1:11.09 1:25.73

STAC-SE 14--- NSMcQuiston, Taylor

 
Women 13-14 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SSA-SE 131 1:04.75Robbins, Maggie Ella

29.11 35.64

STAC-SE 132 1:22.43Chippeaux, Erin

39.13 43.30

RRST-SE 133 1:24.12DeHart, Allison

37.74 46.38

RRST-SE 134 1:28.25Adams, Izzy

37.76 50.49

TSC-SE 135 1:34.92West, Abby

43.66 51.26

RRST-SE 146 1:40.39Barrett, Kayla

45.76 54.63

STAC-SE 14--- NSMcQuiston, Taylor

 
Women 13-14 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SSA-SE 131 2:21.47Robbins, Maggie Ella

28.37 35.68 42.13 35.29

STAC-SE 142 2:43.58Thomas, Madysen

35.19 35.46

STAC-SE 143 2:52.74Cevallos, Maya

35.94 45.84 1:30.96

RRST-SE 134 3:02.30Adams, Izzy

38.73 45.60 54.91 43.06

TSC-SE 135 3:11.73West, Abby

39.82 48.57 58.03 45.31

RRST-SE 146 3:19.05Barrett, Kayla

48.23

STAC-SE 147 3:46.92Stewart, Autumn

51.23 56.68 1:06.49 52.52

STAC-SE 13--- DQChippeaux, Erin

37.50 40.32 49.85 40.43

 
Women 15 & Over 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

YMTS-SE 161 6:21.90Mellott, Ashley

32.64 36.49 38.75 38.48

38.99 39.39 39.41 40.11

40.68 36.96

TSC-SE 152 6:37.98Farmer, Amanda

35.68 39.35 40.54 41.07

40.76 40.73 41.03 40.09

40.00 38.73

TSC-SE 173 7:04.45Harding, Lainey

37.77 41.17 42.88 43.05

43.90 43.28 43.52 43.88

43.05 41.95

 
Women 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RRST-SE 151 28.18Weaver, Grace

STAC-SE 172 28.34Jordan, Kahlia

RRST-SE 173 29.51Amos, Laney

STAC-SE 154 30.19Jula, Nicole
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2017 SE Karen Hamilton Memorial Meet - 1/7/2017

D.W. Wilson Community Center, Tullahoma, TN, Sanction #: 16SETSC1-9

25 yd pool

Results

(Women 50 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

STAC-SE 155 33.01Henderson, Yani

Deatur-SE 166 33.50Page, Alexus

RRST-SE 167 33.93Hintze, Kaylie

STAC-SE 158 35.15Robertson, Sydney

STAC-SE 159 35.62Pepper, Natalie

STAC-SE 1610 38.30Stansbury, Sarah

SSA-SE 1711 40.46Arnold, Julia

 
Women 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RRST-SE 151 1:01.24Weaver, Grace

29.17 32.07

TSC-SE 152 1:06.09Farmer, Amanda

32.81 33.28

STAC-SE 173 1:06.65Jordan, Kahlia

31.97 34.68

RRST-SE 174 1:08.34Amos, Laney

32.82 35.52

STAC-SE 155 1:09.10Jula, Nicole

32.92 36.18

TSC-SE 176 1:13.52Harding, Lainey

35.13 38.39

STAC-SE 157 1:16.88Robertson, Sydney

36.82 40.06

STAC-SE 158 1:20.61Henderson, Yani

38.12 42.49

STAC-SE 159 1:22.69Pepper, Natalie

39.30 43.39

STAC-SE 1610 1:26.57Stansbury, Sarah

41.16 45.41

SSA-SE 1711 1:29.28Arnold, Julia

42.46 46.82

 
Women 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SSA-SE 171 1:05.92Dugan, Bethany

31.56 34.36

TSC-SE 152 1:08.90Farmer, Amanda

34.36 34.54

YMTS-SE 163 1:12.29Mellott, Ashley

34.61 37.68

RRST-SE 154 1:14.32Weaver, Grace

35.54 38.78

TSC-SE 175 1:20.33Harding, Lainey

40.90 39.43

STAC-SE 156 1:21.51Jula, Nicole

39.84 41.67

Deatur-SE 167 1:25.73Page, Alexus

STAC-SE 158 1:28.48Robertson, Sydney

42.64 45.84

RRST-SE 169 1:30.07Hintze, Kaylie

42.69 47.38

STAC-SE 1510 1:34.65Henderson, Yani

44.69 49.96

STAC-SE 15--- DQPepper, Natalie

 
Women 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SSA-SE 171 1:15.20Dugan, Bethany

35.18 40.02

TSC-SE 152 1:16.17Farmer, Amanda

36.13 40.04

RRST-SE 173 1:18.78Amos, Laney

36.75 42.03

SSA-SE 124 1:23.53Baker, Daisy

39.79 43.74

YMTS-SE 165 1:26.47Mellott, Ashley

40.42 46.05

RRST-SE 156 1:27.73Weaver, Grace

41.00 46.73

STAC-SE 167 1:28.22Stansbury, Sarah

43.08 45.14

STAC-SE 158 1:30.43Jula, Nicole

42.78 47.65

STAC-SE 179 1:40.63Jordan, Kahlia

47.01 53.62

STAC-SE 1510 1:41.68Robertson, Sydney

49.66 52.02

RRST-SE 1611 1:43.76Hintze, Kaylie

48.08 55.68

STAC-SE 1512 2:05.94Henderson, Yani

55.33 1:10.61

 
Women 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SSA-SE 171 1:06.57Dugan, Bethany

29.63 36.94

RRST-SE 152 1:17.05Weaver, Grace

34.83 42.22

YMTS-SE 163 1:20.60Mellott, Ashley

34.68 45.92

TSC-SE 174 1:21.53Harding, Lainey

37.18 44.35

STAC-SE 155 1:22.01Jula, Nicole

37.19 44.82

STAC-SE 17--- DQJordan, Kahlia

41.01 53.47

 
Women 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TSC-SE 151 2:33.87Farmer, Amanda

34.77 39.03 42.53 37.54

YMTS-SE 162 2:36.36Mellott, Ashley

31.81 38.20 50.24 36.11

STAC-SE 173 3:08.54Jordan, Kahlia

37.48 49.58 1:00.54 40.94

STAC-SE 15--- DQRobertson, Sydney

39.82 46.81 56.94 43.21
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2017 SE Karen Hamilton Memorial Meet - 1/7/2017

D.W. Wilson Community Center, Tullahoma, TN, Sanction #: 16SETSC1-9

25 yd pool

Results
 
Women 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:13.75STAC-SE

1) Thomas, Madysen 14 2) Chippeaux, Erin 13

3) Cevallos, Maya 14 4) Jordan, Kahlia 17

34.79 38.33 33.94 26.69

A2 2:17.62RRST-SE

1) Amos, Laney 17 2) Jennette, Chloe 13

3) Giles, Ava 13 4) Tudor, Anna 14

34.82 39.63 36.58 26.59

A3 2:18.28TSC-SE

1) Huffman, Sarah 11 2) Farmer, Amanda 15

3) Harding, Lainey 17 4) Murphy, Olivia 11

36.73 34.39 35.91 31.25

A4 2:22.75Deatur-SE

1) Driskell, Emily 14 2) Ferryman, Christa 12

3) Page, Alexus 16 4) Holland, Anna 13

35.94 40.65 35.19 30.97

B5 2:34.58STAC-SE

1) Henderson, Yani 15 2) Stansbury, Sarah 16

3) Jula, Nicole 15 4) McQuiston, Taylor 14

53.19 33.29 39.68 28.42

C6 2:35.91RRST-SE

1) Barrett, Kayla 14 2) Hall, Ellaleigh 12

3) Meredith, MaKayla 12 4) Adams, Izzy 13

42.64 44.93 37.77 30.57

B7 2:36.28TSC-SE

1) Rickman, Christin Faith 13 2) Aguirre, Natalie 12

3) West, Abby 13 4) Northcott, Katie 13

40.97 47.26 36.99 31.06

D8 2:43.18STAC-SE

1) LaPointe, Logan 11 2) Dummermuth, Jackie 11

3) Orr, Kenzie 11 4) Carter, Mataya 13

51.02 36.22 36.44 39.50

D9 2:55.28RRST-SE

1) Hintze, Kaylie 16 2) Clark, Catherine 11

3) Maybee, Ally 11 4) Collier, Abby 12

42.37 47.12 51.42 34.37

C10 3:01.29TSC-SE

1) Gentry, Skylar 11 2) Cyr, Elanna 13

3) VanHoogen, Allison 11 4) Ray, Anna Claire 11

54.15 42.12 50.03 34.99

B--- DQRRST-SE

1) McLean, Reece 12 2) Rose, Carolina 11

3) DeHart, Allison 13 4) Weaver, Grace 15

36.30 43.14 37.19 28.18

 
Men 8 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

STAC-SE  81 16.74Lindquist, Parker

TSC-SE  82 18.99Abrahams, Aiden

MAC-SE  63 20.69Knoll, Konrad

RRST-SE  84 20.91Skalicky, Alex

STAC-SE  85 21.09Blum, Adam

MAC-SE  76 21.12Frazier, Sam

TSC-SE  87 21.28Northcott, Thomas

STAC-SE  68 21.35Stanlick, Nash

Deatur-SE  89 21.87Kurecki, Travis

MAC-SE  810 23.51Michaels, Theo

STAC-SE  611 24.04Russell, Madden

STAC-SE  712 24.37Hubbard, Cooper

TSC-SE  713 24.63Brotemarkle, Ethan

TSC-SE  814 25.22Shi, Henry

STAC-SE  715 26.49Watson, Caleb

UN-SE  816 26.51Matthews, Eli

RRST-SE  817 27.06Hall, Lachlan

TSC-SE  618 27.32Abrahams, Liam

TSC-SE  619 32.62Moyers, Griffin

TSC-SE  620 33.60Gragg, Gavin

TSC-SE  521 46.93Orr, Fletcher

TSC-SE  8--- NSFlowers, Fischer

 
Men 8 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

STAC-SE  81 39.52Lindquist, Parker

SSA-SE  82 41.36Mashburn, Ayden

MAC-SE  63 45.08Knoll, Konrad

TSC-SE  84 46.36Abrahams, Aiden

STAC-SE  65 49.79Stanlick, Nash

STAC-SE  86 50.45Blum, Adam

Deatur-SE  87 51.40Kurecki, Travis

RRST-SE  88 51.44Skalicky, Alex

STAC-SE  79 56.28Hubbard, Cooper

STAC-SE  610 56.52Russell, Madden

TSC-SE  811 56.81Northcott, Thomas

STAC-SE  712 57.48Watson, Caleb

TSC-SE  813 57.59Shi, Henry

TSC-SE  714 57.78Brotemarkle, Ethan

MAC-SE  815 1:00.63Michaels, Theo

RRST-SE  816 1:06.88Hall, Lachlan

TSC-SE  617 1:11.33Moyers, Griffin

TSC-SE  618 1:12.36Abrahams, Liam

MAC-SE  7--- DQFrazier, Sam

 
Men 8 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SSA-SE  81 21.95Mashburn, Ayden

TSC-SE  82 24.28Northcott, Thomas

MAC-SE  73 25.24Frazier, Sam

TSC-SE  8*4 25.58Abrahams, Aiden

STAC-SE  8*4 25.58Blum, Adam

STAC-SE  66 25.65Stanlick, Nash

MAC-SE  67 26.17Knoll, Konrad

Deatur-SE  88 26.87Kurecki, Travis

TSC-SE  89 28.03Shi, Henry

TSC-SE  710 28.91Brotemarkle, Ethan

RRST-SE  8*11 28.95Skalicky, Alex

MAC-SE  8*11 28.95Michaels, Theo

STAC-SE  613 29.09Russell, Madden

TSC-SE  614 29.19Abrahams, Liam

UN-SE  815 30.26Matthews, Eli

STAC-SE  716 30.41Watson, Caleb
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2017 SE Karen Hamilton Memorial Meet - 1/7/2017

D.W. Wilson Community Center, Tullahoma, TN, Sanction #: 16SETSC1-9

25 yd pool

Results

(Men 8 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

STAC-SE  717 30.96Hubbard, Cooper

TSC-SE  618 36.73Moyers, Griffin

RRST-SE  819 36.84Hall, Lachlan

TSC-SE  620 38.91Gragg, Gavin

TSC-SE  521 52.74Orr, Fletcher

TSC-SE  8--- NSFlowers, Fischer

 
Men 8 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

STAC-SE  81 23.09Lindquist, Parker

RRST-SE  82 25.59Skalicky, Alex

SSA-SE  83 25.77Mashburn, Ayden

TSC-SE  84 26.43Abrahams, Aiden

MAC-SE  85 28.75Michaels, Theo

MAC-SE  76 31.33Frazier, Sam

MAC-SE  67 40.25Knoll, Konrad

STAC-SE  68 43.61Russell, Madden

STAC-SE  7--- DQWatson, Caleb

STAC-SE  6--- DQStanlick, Nash

RRST-SE  8--- DQHall, Lachlan

 
Men 8 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

STAC-SE  81 20.36Lindquist, Parker

SSA-SE  82 21.10Mashburn, Ayden

MAC-SE  73 27.21Frazier, Sam

STAC-SE  64 27.95Stanlick, Nash

UN-SE  85 32.60Matthews, Eli

TSC-SE  86 33.10Shi, Henry

MAC-SE  6--- DQKnoll, Konrad

TSC-SE  8--- DQAbrahams, Aiden

MAC-SE  8--- NSMichaels, Theo

 
Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

STAC-SE  81 1:37.88Lindquist, Parker

45.01 52.87

SSA-SE  82 1:42.57Mashburn, Ayden

47.64 54.93

STAC-SE  8--- DQBlum, Adam

1:05.65 1:16.12

 
Men 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

STAC-SE 101 31.94Bryant, Ben

STAC-SE 102 33.46Drugmand, Jean

STAC-SE 103 33.73Foster, Marcus

RRST-SE  94 38.82Garcia, Evan

TSC-SE  95 39.60Seabolt, Gavin

TSC-SE  96 39.67Zebick, Andrew

STAC-SE  97 40.70Shockey, Tanner

RRST-SE 108 42.78Hall, Cannon

SSA-SE  99 43.25White, Les

STAC-SE 1010 45.97Allein, Owen

TSC-SE 1011 54.92Watson, Ben

TSC-SE  912 55.45Throneberry, Elijah

STAC-SE  913 58.00Watson, Baker

TSC-SE  914 1:02.40Keel, Connor

 
Men 9-10 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

STAC-SE 101 1:11.54Bryant, Ben

33.78 37.76

STAC-SE 102 1:14.14Drugmand, Jean

34.65 39.49

SSA-SE 103 1:22.65Parr, Arlen

38.16 44.49

TSC-SE  94 1:32.37Seabolt, Gavin

41.79 50.58

STAC-SE 105 1:32.46Foster, Marcus

40.08 52.38

RRST-SE 106 1:38.04Hall, Cannon

46.12 51.92

STAC-SE  97 1:38.89Shockey, Tanner

45.65 53.24

STAC-SE 108 1:50.03Allein, Owen

50.14 59.89

TSC-SE 109 2:15.54Watson, Ben

1:04.20 1:11.34

STAC-SE  910 2:16.94Watson, Baker

1:03.62 1:13.32

 
Men 9-10 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

STAC-SE 101 36.44Bryant, Ben

STAC-SE 102 37.64Drugmand, Jean

SSA-SE 103 38.18Parr, Arlen

TSC-SE  94 44.68Seabolt, Gavin

STAC-SE 105 47.10Foster, Marcus

STAC-SE  96 49.83Shockey, Tanner

TSC-SE  97 51.06Zebick, Andrew

RRST-SE 108 53.95Hall, Cannon

STAC-SE 109 58.80Allein, Owen

TSC-SE 1010 58.91Watson, Ben

TSC-SE  911 1:02.14Throneberry, Elijah

TSC-SE  912 1:11.28Keel, Connor

STAC-SE  913 1:11.40Watson, Baker

 
Men 9-10 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SSA-SE 101 45.91Parr, Arlen

SSA-SE  92 56.97White, Les

TSC-SE  93 1:00.28Seabolt, Gavin

STAC-SE 104 1:03.74Foster, Marcus

TSC-SE 105 1:06.06Watson, Ben

TSC-SE  96 1:11.32Zebick, Andrew

TSC-SE  97 1:24.40Throneberry, Elijah

STAC-SE  9--- DQShockey, Tanner

STAC-SE 10--- DQAllein, Owen

RRST-SE 10--- NSHall, Cannon
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2017 SE Karen Hamilton Memorial Meet - 1/7/2017

D.W. Wilson Community Center, Tullahoma, TN, Sanction #: 16SETSC1-9

25 yd pool

Results
 
Men 9-10 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

STAC-SE 101 35.67Bryant, Ben

STAC-SE 102 38.74Drugmand, Jean

SSA-SE 103 39.22Parr, Arlen

STAC-SE 104 52.43Foster, Marcus

RRST-SE  95 53.74Garcia, Evan

TSC-SE  96 57.27Zebick, Andrew

SSA-SE  97 59.92White, Les

TSC-SE  9--- DQThroneberry, Elijah

 
Boys 9-10 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

STAC-SE 101 1:22.75Bryant, Ben

36.20 46.55

SSA-SE 102 1:25.57Parr, Arlen

39.85 45.72

STAC-SE 103 1:26.53Drugmand, Jean

39.11 47.42

TSC-SE  94 1:45.47Seabolt, Gavin

42.71 1:02.76

SSA-SE  95 1:48.74White, Les

49.79 58.95

STAC-SE  96 1:53.14Shockey, Tanner

52.13 1:01.01

TSC-SE  9--- DQThroneberry, Elijah

55.28 1:18.21

 
Men 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

YMTS-SE 121 28.48Solarz, Matthew

RRST-SE 122 29.83Skalicky, T.J.

YMTS-SE 123 29.93Sloan, David

SSA-SE 124 30.80Roberts, Cullen

STAC-SE 115 32.45Casserly, Tyler

Deatur-SE 116 32.90McClain, Brendan

STAC-SE 117 34.87Dewey, Evan

TSC-SE 128 35.54Allen, Grant

STAC-SE 119 39.58Patton, Nicholas

TSC-SE 1210 40.73LaRue, Nolan

STAC-SE 1111 40.88Blum, Brandon

STAC-SE 1112 41.67Cotten, Walker

Deatur-SE 1213 42.49Cline, Drew

TSC-SE 1114 42.80Northcott, Sam

RRST-SE 1115 46.29Moody, Mason

TSC-SE 1116 55.09Watson, Sam

TSC-SE 11--- NSStephens, Malaki

 
Men 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

YMTS-SE 121 1:03.56Solarz, Matthew

30.47 33.09

RRST-SE 122 1:05.79Parsons, Alec

30.99 34.80

SSA-SE 123 1:07.75Roberts, Cullen

31.49 36.26

STAC-SE 114 1:13.16Casserly, Tyler

34.16 39.00

Deatur-SE 115 1:14.07McClain, Brendan

35.15 38.92

STAC-SE 116 1:18.29Dewey, Evan

37.15 41.14

STAC-SE 117 1:21.19Lindquist, Collin

37.89 43.30

TSC-SE 128 1:21.33Amelang, Nick

37.48 43.85

STAC-SE 119 1:28.21Blum, Brandon

42.70 45.51

STAC-SE 1110 1:33.89Patton, Nicholas

44.48 49.41

STAC-SE 1111 1:35.73Cotten, Walker

46.30 49.43

TSC-SE 1112 1:41.82Northcott, Sam

47.12 54.70

Deatur-SE 1213 1:43.51Cline, Drew

45.81 57.70

TSC-SE 1114 2:05.30Watson, Sam

56.72 1:08.58

TSC-SE 11--- NSStephens, Malaki

 
Boys 11-12 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RRST-SE 121 6:38.54Skalicky, T.J.

34.38 39.71 41.29 41.11

41.68 40.52 40.97 41.12

39.71 38.05

 
Men 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

YMTS-SE 121 33.51Solarz, Matthew

RRST-SE 122 36.20Skalicky, T.J.

STAC-SE 113 39.42Lindquist, Collin

YMTS-SE 124 40.34Sloan, David

TSC-SE 125 40.83Amelang, Nick

TSC-SE 126 44.83Allen, Grant

STAC-SE 117 46.70Cotten, Walker

Deatur-SE 128 47.57Cline, Drew

TSC-SE 129 47.83LaRue, Nolan

STAC-SE 1110 49.54Patton, Nicholas

STAC-SE 1111 50.37Blum, Brandon

TSC-SE 1112 53.41Northcott, Sam

TSC-SE 1113 1:07.61Watson, Sam

RRST-SE 11--- DQMoody, Mason

STAC-SE 11--- DQDewey, Evan

TSC-SE 11--- NSStephens, Malaki

 
Men 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RRST-SE 121 38.80Parsons, Alec

RRST-SE 122 39.03Skalicky, T.J.

YMTS-SE 123 39.29Solarz, Matthew

SSA-SE 124 43.08Roberts, Cullen

YMTS-SE 125 43.37Sloan, David
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2017 SE Karen Hamilton Memorial Meet - 1/7/2017

D.W. Wilson Community Center, Tullahoma, TN, Sanction #: 16SETSC1-9

25 yd pool

Results

(Men 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

STAC-SE 116 44.63Casserly, Tyler

TSC-SE 127 45.39Amelang, Nick

STAC-SE 118 47.19Lindquist, Collin

Deatur-SE 119 48.27McClain, Brendan

STAC-SE 1110 51.45Dewey, Evan

TSC-SE 1211 54.10LaRue, Nolan

RRST-SE 1112 58.44Moody, Mason

STAC-SE 1113 1:00.12Cotten, Walker

STAC-SE 1114 1:03.03Blum, Brandon

STAC-SE 1115 1:03.84Patton, Nicholas

TSC-SE 11--- NSStephens, Malaki

 
Men 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RRST-SE 12*1 34.87Parsons, Alec

STAC-SE 11*1 34.87Casserly, Tyler

SSA-SE 123 34.97Roberts, Cullen

YMTS-SE 124 36.69Sloan, David

STAC-SE 115 39.97Lindquist, Collin

TSC-SE 126 41.23Amelang, Nick

TSC-SE 127 47.20Allen, Grant

TSC-SE 118 52.36Northcott, Sam

TSC-SE 129 57.21LaRue, Nolan

RRST-SE 1110 58.45Moody, Mason

 
Men 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RRST-SE 121 1:11.82Parsons, Alec

33.31 38.51

YMTS-SE 122 1:12.77Solarz, Matthew

33.70 39.07

SSA-SE 123 1:15.73Roberts, Cullen

35.02 40.71

RRST-SE 124 1:16.08Skalicky, T.J.

36.56 39.52

YMTS-SE 125 1:16.84Sloan, David

36.76 40.08

STAC-SE 116 1:22.21Casserly, Tyler

37.46 44.75

TSC-SE 127 1:26.68Amelang, Nick

40.37 46.31

STAC-SE 118 1:28.00Lindquist, Collin

41.36 46.64

STAC-SE 119 1:34.78Dewey, Evan

43.96 50.82

TSC-SE 1210 1:41.91LaRue, Nolan

47.51 54.40

STAC-SE 1111 1:52.37Blum, Brandon

53.40 58.97

STAC-SE 1112 1:53.15Patton, Nicholas

52.52 1:00.63

STAC-SE 11--- DQCotten, Walker

52.22 55.20

 
Men 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RRST-SE 141 25.62Boyd, Noah

TSC-SE 132 25.89Knoll, Zolon

SSA-SE 143 26.02Payne, Mark

RRST-SE 144 26.48Gobich, Nick

YMTS-SE 135 27.08Galvin, Max

STAC-SE 136 27.34Sweetman, Caden

YMTS-SE 137 27.45Jeffries, Jack

STAC-SE 148 27.53Jones, Tucker

Deatur-SE 149 28.34Ferryman, Alex

STAC-SE 1410 30.30Jones, Chris

STAC-SE 1311 35.83O'Bryan, Brendan

TSC-SE 1412 38.09Aguirre, Sebastian

TSC-SE 1313 41.57Hambidge, Cole

TSC-SE 1314 42.49Byrom, Bailey

TSC-SE 1415 45.62Hoffner, Drew

TSC-SE 13--- NSHenderson, Cade

 
Men 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

STAC-SE 141 54.18Coleman Jr, Telly

25.64 28.54

SSA-SE 142 57.49Payne, Mark

27.55 29.94

TSC-SE 133 58.21Knoll, Zolon

27.77 30.44

RRST-SE 144 58.24Gobich, Nick

28.56 29.68

STAC-SE 135 1:00.63Sweetman, Caden

28.83 31.80

YMTS-SE 136 1:01.30Galvin, Max

29.00 32.30

STAC-SE 137 1:03.11Cotten, Jackson

30.48 32.63

STAC-SE 148 1:11.80Jones, Chris

31.99 39.81

Deatur-SE 149 1:23.68Ferryman, Alex

1:03.00 20.68

STAC-SE 1310 1:28.29O'Bryan, Brendan

42.08 46.21

TSC-SE 1411 1:30.40Aguirre, Sebastian

TSC-SE 1312 1:39.37Hambidge, Cole

47.21 52.16

TSC-SE 1313 1:41.16Byrom, Bailey

44.21 56.95

TSC-SE 1414 1:44.57Hoffner, Drew

46.26 58.31

STAC-SE 14--- NSJones, Tucker

TSC-SE 13--- NSHenderson, Cade
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Results
 
Boys 13-14 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RRST-SE 141 5:50.06Gobich, Nick

31.14 34.39 35.28 35.83

35.58 35.74 36.50 36.09

35.51 34.00

STAC-SE 132 5:58.34Sweetman, Caden

31.92 35.69 36.14 37.02

37.57 37.16 37.10 36.82

35.80 33.12

STAC-SE 143 5:59.90Jones, Tucker

31.55 35.20 36.73 37.27

36.37 37.93 37.61 36.95

36.14 34.15

STAC-SE 134 6:18.90Cotten, Jackson

34.16 39.07

39.03 39.00 38.70 38.40

38.99 36.33

STAC-SE 145 7:46.54Jones, Chris

35.06 42.05 45.67 48.14

50.27 49.97

49.51 45.76

 
Men 13-14 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RRST-SE 141 1:03.17Boyd, Noah

30.94 32.23

SSA-SE 142 1:05.13Payne, Mark

31.55 33.58

STAC-SE 133 1:08.44Sweetman, Caden

33.40 35.04

YMTS-SE 134 1:11.55Jeffries, Jack

34.61 36.94

STAC-SE 135 1:11.90Cotten, Jackson

35.17 36.73

TSC-SE 146 1:45.28Aguirre, Sebastian

TSC-SE 137 1:49.58Hambidge, Cole

TSC-SE 138 1:51.77Byrom, Bailey

52.46 59.31

RRST-SE 14--- DQGobich, Nick

35.61 37.50

TSC-SE 13--- NSHenderson, Cade

 
Men 13-14 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

STAC-SE 141 1:08.14Coleman Jr, Telly

31.75 36.39

SSA-SE 142 1:08.33Payne, Mark

15.86 52.47

STAC-SE 143 1:11.00Jones, Tucker

33.21 37.79

TSC-SE 134 1:16.80Knoll, Zolon

36.67 40.13

STAC-SE 135 1:20.47Cotten, Jackson

38.44 42.03

STAC-SE 136 1:23.67Sweetman, Caden

38.98 44.69

YMTS-SE 137 1:34.30Jeffries, Jack

43.18 51.12

STAC-SE 138 1:46.50O'Bryan, Brendan

51.37 55.13

TSC-SE 149 1:50.22Aguirre, Sebastian

53.20 57.02

TSC-SE 1310 1:55.17Hambidge, Cole

52.64 1:02.53

TSC-SE 1411 2:03.40Hoffner, Drew

57.20 1:06.20

TSC-SE 13--- NSHenderson, Cade

 
Men 13-14 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

STAC-SE 141 58.43Coleman Jr, Telly

27.03 31.40

TSC-SE 132 1:06.30Knoll, Zolon

30.31 35.99

RRST-SE 143 1:09.99Gobich, Nick

31.54 38.45

YMTS-SE 134 1:17.11Jeffries, Jack

33.95 43.16

YMTS-SE 135 1:23.03Galvin, Max

34.82 48.21

 
Men 13-14 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

STAC-SE 141 2:18.22Coleman Jr, Telly

27.19 35.82 42.92 32.29

SSA-SE 142 2:19.30Payne, Mark

30.77 37.75 37.93 32.85

TSC-SE 133 2:21.60Knoll, Zolon

14.95 49.70 1:16.95

STAC-SE 144 2:29.17Jones, Tucker

31.75 39.76 41.83 35.83

STAC-SE 135 2:33.23Cotten, Jackson

34.03 37.81 45.65 35.74

YMTS-SE 136 2:44.28Jeffries, Jack

34.68 38.31 53.58 37.71

YMTS-SE 137 2:53.48Galvin, Max

35.16 44.29 54.51 39.52

STAC-SE 138 3:44.38O'Bryan, Brendan

56.05 1:03.27 55.61 49.45

TSC-SE 149 3:54.47Hoffner, Drew

52.68 1:03.63 1:01.00 57.16

STAC-SE 14--- DQJones, Chris

36.48 48.34 56.43 44.34

 
Men 15 & Over 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RRST-SE 161 5:43.05Meadows, Connor

29.48 33.94 34.32 35.09

35.12 35.31 35.14 35.15

35.59 33.91
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2017 SE Karen Hamilton Memorial Meet - 1/7/2017

D.W. Wilson Community Center, Tullahoma, TN, Sanction #: 16SETSC1-9

25 yd pool

Results

(Men 15 & Over 500 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RRST-SE 152 5:51.33Wendt, Daniel

28.50 33.45 34.92 36.46

36.27 36.78 37.27 37.52

35.25 34.91

RRST-SE 153 5:58.78Pletan, Ricky

32.78 36.09 37.02 36.99

36.81 37.43 36.69 36.22

36.05 32.70

RRST-SE 154 5:59.08Allgood, Zachary

31.64 36.05 36.71 37.75

37.07 37.25 37.32 36.14

36.49 32.66

TSC-SE 175 7:23.60Poland, Zachary

37.76 42.63 44.97 46.27

46.72 47.33 41.61 47.30

47.45 41.56

 
Men 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SSA-SE 171 22.25Vosen, Kyle

SSA-SE 162 23.69Payne, Michael

STAC-SE 143 23.71Coleman Jr, Telly

Deatur-SE 174 23.75McClain, Connor

RRST-SE 185 24.62Reissner, Daniel

RRST-SE 176 26.26Wade, Jacob

STAC-SE 167 26.58Cotten, Weston

YMTS-SE 168 26.79Lasson, Parker

RRST-SE 169 27.13Gardner, Timmy

RRST-SE 1510 27.34Pletan, Ricky

RRST-SE 1611 27.58Hall, Jackson

RRST-SE 1512 27.78Huff, Bryson

TSC-SE 1713 28.37Poland, Zachary

STAC-SE 1614 28.51Kitchens, Trae

RRST-SE 1515 29.74Jennette, James

Deatur-SE 1516 30.67McClain, Trevor

 
Men 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SSA-SE 171 51.78Vosen, Kyle

SSA-SE 162 52.87Payne, Michael

25.55 27.32

Deatur-SE 173 53.07McClain, Connor

25.26 27.81

RRST-SE 154 54.25Wendt, Daniel

25.94 28.31

RRST-SE 185 54.46Reissner, Daniel

26.20 28.26

RRST-SE 166 58.37Arias Gutierrez, Jose

27.80 30.57

RRST-SE 177 58.45Wade, Jacob

27.59 30.86

STAC-SE 168 59.27Cotten, Weston

27.90 31.37

YMTS-SE 169 59.83Lasson, Parker

28.36 31.47

RRST-SE 1610 1:00.06Gardner, Timmy

29.49 30.57

RRST-SE 1511 1:01.31Pletan, Ricky

29.44 31.87

RRST-SE 1512 1:03.23Huff, Bryson

29.81 33.42

RRST-SE 1613 1:05.59Hall, Jackson

30.64 34.95

STAC-SE 1614 1:06.60Kitchens, Trae

30.54 36.06

TSC-SE 1715 1:06.97Poland, Zachary

32.00 34.97

RRST-SE 1516 1:08.26Jennette, James

31.90 36.36

Deatur-SE 1517 1:09.74McClain, Trevor

33.06 36.68

 
Men 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SSA-SE 161 1:01.34Payne, Michael

30.17 31.17

RRST-SE 182 1:05.16Reissner, Daniel

32.27 32.89

RRST-SE 163 1:06.16Arias Gutierrez, Jose

32.50 33.66

YMTS-SE 164 1:06.42Lasson, Parker

31.34 35.08

RRST-SE 175 1:06.83Wade, Jacob

32.02 34.81

RRST-SE 156 1:11.22Jennette, James

34.96 36.26

RRST-SE 167 1:15.79Hall, Jackson

36.85 38.94

RRST-SE 158 1:16.43Huff, Bryson

36.43 40.00

Deatur-SE 159 1:16.73McClain, Trevor

36.97 39.76

TSC-SE 1710 1:19.89Poland, Zachary

 
Men 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SSA-SE 171 1:00.06Vosen, Kyle

27.84 32.22

Deatur-SE 172 1:07.91McClain, Connor

31.04 36.87

RRST-SE 183 1:09.83Reissner, Daniel

32.74 37.09

STAC-SE 164 1:10.19Cotten, Weston

32.08 38.11

SSA-SE 165 1:10.91Payne, Michael

33.31 37.60

RRST-SE 156 1:17.05Pletan, Ricky

37.19 39.86
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2017 SE Karen Hamilton Memorial Meet - 1/7/2017

D.W. Wilson Community Center, Tullahoma, TN, Sanction #: 16SETSC1-9

25 yd pool

Results

(Men 100 Yard Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RRST-SE 157 1:19.75Jennette, James

37.25 42.50

YMTS-SE 168 1:25.77Lasson, Parker

40.68 45.09

STAC-SE 169 1:25.80Kitchens, Trae

38.55 47.25

RRST-SE 1610 1:28.98Hall, Jackson

39.97 49.01

TSC-SE 1711 1:39.12Poland, Zachary

45.27 53.85

 
Men 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SSA-SE 171 54.30Vosen, Kyle

25.33 28.97

Deatur-SE 172 58.86McClain, Connor

26.01 32.85

SSA-SE 163 1:01.76Payne, Michael

28.01 33.75

RRST-SE 154 1:02.76Wendt, Daniel

28.06 34.70

RRST-SE 165 1:03.68Meadows, Connor

29.25 34.43

RRST-SE 166 1:07.76Arias Gutierrez, Jose

30.24 37.52

STAC-SE 167 1:08.41Cotten, Weston

30.61 37.80

RRST-SE 178 1:08.71Wade, Jacob

29.90 38.81

RRST-SE 159 1:13.13Allgood, Zachary

32.34 40.79

STAC-SE 1610 1:19.69Kitchens, Trae

35.56 44.13

STAC-SE 1411 1:29.43Jones, Chris

38.32 51.11

 
Men 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RRST-SE 171 2:24.18Wade, Jacob

29.79 37.22 44.96 32.21

RRST-SE 162 2:24.47Gardner, Timmy

31.44 36.81 42.18 34.04

STAC-SE 163 2:24.82Cotten, Weston

30.36 39.68 41.03 33.75

RRST-SE 164 2:25.28Meadows, Connor

29.38 39.87 42.55 33.48

RRST-SE 165 2:31.42Arias Gutierrez, Jose

30.76 37.06 47.44 36.16

YMTS-SE 166 2:33.69Lasson, Parker

32.96 34.91 50.71 35.11

RRST-SE 157 2:40.38Allgood, Zachary

31.78 41.63 52.47 34.50

STAC-SE 168 2:42.38Kitchens, Trae

33.74 41.53 49.58 37.53

RRST-SE 18--- NSReissner, Daniel

 
Men 400 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SSA-SE 171 4:13.04Vosen, Kyle

26.28 30.60 33.11 32.90

34.96 35.91 29.59 29.69

 
Men 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:53.94SSA-SE

1) Vosen, Kyle 17 2) Payne, Mark 14

3) Roberts, Cullen 12 4) Payne, Michael 16

25.79 30.98 26.21 30.96

A2 1:54.78STAC-SE

1) Sweetman, Caden 13 2) Jones, Tucker 14

3) Coleman Jr, Telly 14 4) Cotten, Weston 16

30.93 32.37 26.34 25.14

A3 1:55.52RRST-SE

1) Gardner, Timmy 16 2) Reissner, Daniel 18

3) Meadows, Connor 16 4) Wendt, Daniel 15

32.59 30.99 28.09 23.85

B4 2:02.91RRST-SE

1) Wade, Jacob 17 2) Jennette, James 15

3) Pletan, Ricky 15 4) Gobich, Nick 14

30.35 35.96 29.52 27.08

C5 2:12.10RRST-SE

1) Huff, Bryson 15 2) Arias Gutierrez, Jose 16

3) Hall, Jackson 16 4) Allgood, Zachary 15

35.91 35.06 34.19 26.94

A6 2:15.38Deatur-SE

1) Ferryman, Alex 14 2) Langford, Isaiah 13

3) McClain, Connor 17 4) McClain, Trevor 15

39.74 42.17 24.92 28.55

B7 2:18.71STAC-SE

1) Cotten, Jackson 13 2) Lindquist, Collin 11

3) Casserly, Tyler 11 4) Kitchens, Trae 16

33.49 43.49 35.18 26.55

D8 2:25.17RRST-SE

1) Boyd, Noah 14 2) Parsons, Alec 12

3) Skalicky, T.J. 12 4) Moody, Mason 11

28.43 37.34 35.01 44.39

A9 2:29.66TSC-SE

1) Poland, Zachary 17 2) Knoll, Zolon 13

3) Amelang, Nick 12 4) Hambidge, Cole 13

35.29 34.24 39.95 40.18

C10 3:25.11TSC-SE

1) Byrom, Bailey 13 2) Hoffner, Drew 14

3) Allen, Grant 12 4) Watson, Sam 11

51.29 55.73 45.81 52.28

C--- DQSTAC-SE

1) Dewey, Evan 11 2) Blum, Brandon 11

3) Patton, Nicholas 11 4) Jones, Chris 14

43.55 57.57 49.35 28.79

B--- NSTSC-SE

1) LaRue, Nolan 12 2) Aguirre, Sebastian 14

3) Northcott, Sam 11 4) Henderson, Cade 13


